ANGLIC/:RESA

Aged Care Services

Privately Funded Home Care
Pricing Information

un

At AnglicareSA we support you to live a healthy, active and fulfilling life at
home.

AnglicareSA offer a large range of services outside of Government funded
programs. You can tailor your own Privately Funded Home Care Services.

Home Care Services provide flexible support to meet your individual needs
and you can pay as you require them. You can opt for regular and ongoing
support or a once-off service.

A regular and ongoing suite of services may be what you need for ease and
peace of mind knowing you can always add and subtract services as your
life changes. Or you may be looking for short term support, respite for a
carer, support after an operation or that once-off spring clean to get life
back on track. The choice is yours.

www.anglicaresa.com.au



Services and hourly rates

Service Type \

Health

Home

Community

Other

Service

Allied Health
Personal Care
Allied Health Groups

Pilates & Hydrotherapy
Groups

Nursing
Housekeeping/Cleaning
Help with Shopping
Meal preparation

Garden Care and Home
Maintenance

Home Modifications
Social Activities (Group)
Social Support
Transport — hourly
Transport — per Km
Aids & Equipment

$15
$55
$55

S1

NA

$112
$62
$62
$62

NA

$62

$62
S1

Hourly Rate

$132 $150
$73 $83
NA NA
NA NA
$132 $150
$73 $83
$73 $83
$73 $83

Price on application

Price on application

NA NA
$73 $83
$73 $83
S $1

Price on application

Public
Holiday

$204
$113
NA

NA

$204
$113
$113
$113

NA

$113

$113
$1

Please note: Occupational Therapy and Nursing home visits are S100 per hour while Podiatry, Physiotherapy and Exercise Physiology
appointments are 5100 per visit. All prices listed are GST exclusive. Most listed services attract GST

This pricing information is current as of July 2019.

Need more information?
Please call 1800 317 009 to speak to one of our friendly customer service team.

www.anglicaresa.com.au
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