

## Privately Funded Home Care Pricing Information



At AnglicareSA we support you to live a healthy, active and fulfilling life at home.

AnglicareSA offer a large range of services outside of Government funded programs. You can tailor your own Privately Funded Home Care Services.

Home Care Services provide flexible support to meet your individual needs and you can pay as you require them. You can opt for regular and ongoing support or a once-off service.

A regular and ongoing suite of services may be what you need for ease and peace of mind knowing you can always add and subtract services as your life changes. Or you may be looking for short term support, respite for a carer, support after an operation or that once-off spring clean to get life back on track. The choice is yours.

## Services and hourly rates

Service Type	Service	Hourly Rate				
		Weekday	Weekday 7pm - 7am	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
Health	Allied Health	\$100	\$112	\$132	\$150	\$204
	Personal Care	\$55	\$62	\$73	\$83	\$113
	Allied Health Groups	\$15	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Pilates & Hydrotherapy Groups	\$18	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Nursing	\$100	\$112	\$132	\$150	\$204
Home	Housekeeping/Cleaning	\$55	\$62	\$73	\$83	\$113
	Help with Shopping	\$55	\$62	\$73	\$83	\$113
	Meal preparation	\$55	\$62	\$73	\$83	\$113
	Garden Care and Home Maintenance	Price on application				
	Home Modifications	Price on application				
Community	Social Activities (Group)	\$15	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Social Support	\$55	\$62	\$73	\$83	\$113
	Transport – hourly	\$55	\$62	\$73	\$83	\$113
	Transport – per Km	\$1	\$1	\$1	\$1	\$1
Other	Aids & Equipment	Price on application				

<u>Please note:</u> Occupational Therapy and Nursing home visits are \$100 per hour while Podiatry, Physiotherapy and Exercise Physiology appointments are \$100 per visit. All prices listed are GST exclusive. Most listed services attract GST

This pricing information is current as of July 2019.

## Need more information?

Please call 1800 317 009 to speak to one of our friendly customer service team.